




Direct from the heart of the UK, Oxford 
Decorative Grilles are hand woven.
Combining old-school crimping and 

trimming machinery, quality brass and the 
concentration and dexterity of each weaver, 

there is no comparison.

Designed to be inset into joinery or custom 
furniture designs, Oxford Grilles will elevate 

a space with effortless refinement.



FINISH 
(SUFFIX)

HAND 
ASSEMBLED

HAND 
WOVEN

POLISHED NICKEL  
(PNP) ü ü

SATIN NICKEL 
(SNP) ü

û 
(USE 

STAINLESS 
STEEL)

ANTIQUE COPPER 
LACQUERED 

(ACL)
ü ü

ANTIQUE BRASS 
LACQUERED

(ABL)
ü ü

FINISHES
Oxford Decorative Grilles are available in plated and unplated brass finishes, 
or stainless steel. They are made to order and batch finished - please specify by 

room and to ensure a consistent finish in each room.*

*Please note that backing mesh may not exactly match the grille finish for all finishes  
as the different types of brass materials respond differently to the finishing process.



FINISH 
(SUFFIX)

HAND 
ASSEMBLED

HAND 
WOVEN

STAINLESS STEEL 
(SS) û ü

SATIN BRASS 
LACQUERED OR 
UNLACQUERED 

(SBL OR SBU)
ü ü

POLISHED BRASS 
LACQUERED OR 
UNLACQUERED 

(PBL OR PBU)
ü ü

BLACK NICKEL  
(BLN) ü ü





INSPIRATION
Discover our beautiful grilles in projects from 
kitchen cabinetry to bespoke joinery, library 

shelving to restaurant fitouts.
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CASE STUDY: PEDULLA STUDIO 
BESPOKE RECORD CABINET
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GRILLE - Hand woven rectangular, 3mm plain, 13mm gap, 
horizontal in Satin Brass (unlacquered)

Order Code: G-REC-V-PL3-PBU
Scale: 1:1 at A4

Credit: Bespoke Record Cabinet
by Pedulla Studio
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GRILLE - Hand woven rectangular, 3mm plain, 13mm gap, 
horizontal in Satin Brass (unlacquered) with fine mesh

Order Code: G-REC-H-PL3-FM-SS
Scale: 1:1 at A4

Project: Denfair Bar
Photography: Patrick Redmond 
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CASE STUDY:
DENFAIR BAR
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GRILLE - Hand woven rectangular, 3mm plain, 13mm gap, 
horizontal in Satin Brass (unlacquered)

Order Code: G-REC-V-PL3-PBU
Scale: 1:1 at A4

CASE STUDY: 
EPSOM BUNGALOW

Project: Epsom Bungalow
Cabinetry: Fyfe Kitchens
Photography: Anna Rees
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GRILLE - Hand woven rectangular, 3mm plain, 10mm gap, vertical in 
Polished brass (unlacq)

Order Code: G-REC-V-PL3-NM-PBU





Project: Epsom Bungalow
Cabinetry: Fyfe Kitchens
Photography: Anna Rees
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GRILLE - Hand woven rectangular, 3mm plain, 13mm gap, 
horizontal in Antique Brass (lacquered) with no backing mesh

Order Code: G-REC-H-PL3-NM-ABL
Scale: 1:1 at A4

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE RECTANGLE 
PLAIN HORIZONTAL GRILLES 
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SQUARE REEDED HAND 
WOVEN GRILLES

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm reeded, 13mm gap in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with fine mesh
Order Code: G-SQ-RD5-13-FM-ABL

Scale: 1:1 at A4
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GRILLE - Hand woven tartan square reeded grille with no backing mesh in 
Polished Brass Lacquered

Order Code: G-TA-SQ-RD-NM-PBU

GRILLE - Hand woven tartan square reeded grille with no backing mesh in 
Antique Brass Lacquered

Order Code: G-TA-SQ-RD-NM-ABL

Scale: 1:1 at A4

TARTAN GRILLES
HANDWOVEN
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GRILLE - Hand woven tartan rectangular horizontal reeded grille with no 
backing mesh in Antique Copper Lacquered
Order Code: G-TA-REC-H-RD-NM-ACU

Scale: 1:1 at A4

GRILLE - Hand woven tartan rectangular vertical reeded grille with no 
backing mesh in Polished Nickel

Order Code: G-TA-REC-V-RD-NM-PNP

TARTAN GRILLES
HANDWOVEN
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GRILLE - 55mm Diamond with pins
and 1.5mm aperture and no backing mesh

in Polished Nickel finish
Order Code: G-D55-PIN-NM PNP
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CASE STUDY: 
LA CORNUE SHOWROOM

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond with pins
and 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

and Polished Nickel finish
Order Code: G-D55-PIN-FM PNP

Scale: 1:1 at A4

Design: Thomas Hamel
Project: La Cornue: - Andi-Co

Photography: Jody Darcy
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GRILLE - Hand assembled 25mm diamond grille in Satin Brass 
(lacquered) with alt floral rosettes with 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

Order Code: G-D25-ALT-FLR-FM-SBL

GRILLE - Hand assembled 25mm diamond grille in Satin Brass 
(lacquered) with all floral rosettes with 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

Order Code: G-D25-ALL-FLR-FM-SBL

Scale: 1:1 at A4

25MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES
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GRILLE - Hand assembled 25mm diamond grille in Satin Brass 
(lacquered) with alt plain rosettes with 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

Order Code: G-D25-ALT-PLN-FM-SBL

GRILLE - Hand assembled 25mm diamond grille in Satin Brass 
(lacquered) with all plain rosettes with 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

Order Code: G-D25-ALL-PLN-FM-SBL

Scale: 1:1 at A4

25MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES
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41MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES

GRILLE - Hand assembled 41mm diamond grille with  
alternate plain rosettes in Antique Brass (lacquered) finish with no backing mesh

Order Code: G-D41-ALT-PLN-NM-ABL

GRILLE - Hand assembled 41mm diamond grille with  
all plain rosettes in Antique Brass (lacquered) finish with no backing mesh

Order Code: G-D41-ALL-PLN-NM-ABL
Scale: 1:1 at A4
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GRILLE - 41mm Diamond, alternate rosettes in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with open mesh
Order Code: G-D41-ALT-FLR-OM-ABL

GRILLE - 41mm Diamond, alternate rosettes in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with open mesh
Order Code: G-D41-ALL-FLR-OM-ABL

Scale: 1:1 at A4

41MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES
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41MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES

GRILLE - Hand assembled 41mm diamond grille with  
alternate plain rosettes in Antique Brass (lacquered) finish with 3mm open mesh

Order Code: G-D41-ALT-PLN-OM-ABL

GRILLE - Hand assembled 41mm diamond grille with  
all plain rosettes in Antique Brass (lacquered) finish with 3mm open mesh

Order Code: G-D41-ALL-PLN-OM-ABL
Scale: 1:1 at A4
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GRILLE - Hand assembled 41mm diamond grille with  
alternate plain rosettes in Polished Nickel finish with fine mesh

Order Code: G-D41-ALT-PLN-FM-PNP

GRILLE - Hand assembled 41mm diamond grille with  
all plain rosettes in Polished Nickel finish with 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

Order Code: G-D41-ALL-PLN-FM-PNP
Scale: 1:1 at A4

41MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES
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GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, pin heads in 
Polished Nickel with 3mm aperture open mesh 

Order Code: G-D55-PIN-OM-PNP

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, pin heads in 
Polished Nickel with 1.5mm aperture fine mesh

Order Code: G-D55-PIN-FM-PNP
Scale: 1:1 at A4

55MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES
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GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, pin heads in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-D55-PIN-OM-ABL

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, pin heads in 
Antique Copper (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-D55-PIN-OM-ACL
Scale: 1:1 at A4

55MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES
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55MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, alt. floral rosettes in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-D55-ALT-FLR-OM-ABL

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, all floral rosettes in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-D55-ALL-FLR-OM-ABL
Scale: 1:1 at A4
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55MM DIAMOND 
HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, alt. plain rosettes in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-D55-ALT-PLN-OM-ABL

GRILLE - 55mm Diamond, all plain rosettes in 
Antique Brass (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-D55-ALL-PLN-OM-ABL
Scale: 1:1 at A4
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Design: Kate Walker Design 
Project: Volpino Pizzeria
Photography: Brent Lukey.

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm plain, 
19mm gap in Polished Brass (lacquered)

Order Code: G-SQ-PL3-19-PBL
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CASE STUDY: 
VOLPINO PIZZERIA
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GRILLE - Hand woven 5mm reeded square 19mm aperture
in Black Nickel finish with 3mm open mesh

Order Code: G-HW-SQ-RD5-19-BLN 
Scale: 1:1 at A4

Project: Elsternwick
Design: Patrick Meneguzzi Interior Design
Photography: Matt Moore
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CASE STUDY: 
ELSTERNWICK RESIDENCE

GRILLE - Hand woven 5mm reeded square 25mm aperture
in Black Nickel finish with 3mm open mesh

Order Code: G-HW-SQ-RD5-25-BLN 



HAND WOVEN REEDED GRILLES 

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm reeded, 
1mm gap in Antique Brass (lacquered) with no backing mesh

Order Code: G-SQ-RD3-19-NM-ABL
Scale: 1:1 at A4

GRILLE - Hand woven diamond, 3mm reeded, 
13mm gap in Antique Copper (lacquered) and no backing mesh

Order Code: G-DIA-RD3-13-ACL
Scale: 1:1 at A4



GRILLE - Hand woven double diamond, 3mm reeded, 25mm gap 
in Polished Brass (lacquered) with 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-DDIA-RD3-25-OM-PBL

HAND WOVEN DIAMOND 
 

GRILLE - Hand woven diamond, 3mm plain, 25mm gap 
in Polished Brass (lacquered) 

Order Code: G-DIA-RD3-25-FM-PBL
Scale: 1:1 at A4
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GRILLE - Handwoven double diamond reeded 3mm with 25mm gap in 
Polished Brass (lacquered) finish and 3mm aperture open mesh

Order Code: G-DDIA-RD3-25-OM-PBL

CASE STUDY: 
MILLAR POINT RESIDENCE

Design: Studio Duo Architecture
Photography: Brigid Arnott
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To order Oxford Grilles for your project please complete the product 
order form and accompany this with the main order form at the rear 

of our catalogue. 

For large orders, grilles are aged in batches. Please provide a room 
name for each piece so we can group them accordingly. Record the 
dimensions of each required panel size on the schedule and send 

through for a formal quote or to place the order. We will follow up 
with current lead times and to clarify any details. 

MINIMUM SIZE: 
Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 

the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: 
Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 

1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be 
available on a case-by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: 
Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can 
be made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille 
exceeding 1200mm high will require review due to manufacturing 
and plating constraints. Oversize orders will incur one $150 DHL 

surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 1500mm 
due to shipping limitations. 

ORDERING
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Hand assembled grilles are fixed together with plain pins 
or rosettes on pins which present to the front side. On 
the rear these pins are bent over and secure the mesh.	

DIAMOND HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES

D25 DIAMOND 25mm 

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

No mesh

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

D41 DIAMOND 41mm D55 DIAMOND 55mm 

None, just pinheads  On alternative intersections  On every intersection

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

41

55
25

APERTURE SIZES:

LAYOUT OF ROSETTES:

PIN (No rosettes)

PLAIN rosettes

FLORAL rosettes

TYPE OF ROSETTE:

Hand assembled diamond grilles are composed of 3mm solid brass square rods, overlayed in a diamond 
configuration in 25mm, 41mm and 55mm apertures and fixed together with either plain pins, plain rosettes 
or floral rosettes.

When rosettes are specified, there is a 20mm allowance around the grille where only pin heads are used to 
allow for clearance within a rebate.

	

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

Available in Brass in any finish or Stainless Steel 
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DIAMOND HAND ASSEMBLED GRILLES

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. DIAMOND GRILLE APERTURE SIZE:

25mm 	 (G-D25)	 ¨
41mm	 (G-D41)	 ¨
55mm 	 (G-D55)	 ¨	

2. ROSETTES:

Floral rosettes on alternate intersections   (ALT-FLR)	 ¨
Floral rosettes on all intersections	          (ALL-FLR) 	 ¨	

Plain rosettes on alternate intersections    (ALT-PLN) 	 ¨
Plain rosettes on all intersections	          (ALL-PLN) 	 ¨
Pinheads on all intersections only	          (PIN) 	 ¨

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	   
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)        ¨      
Stainless Steel**			   (SS)           N/A  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*These grilles are supplied with matching finish on the mesh except for Satin Nickel that 
is supplied with Stainless steel backing mesh.
**Stainless Steel grilles are not available in this design.

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DOUBLE RECTANGLE - 
VERTICAL
Aperture: 3mm x 3mm then 10mm x 3mm
(G-REC-V)

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE RECTANGLE PLAIN 
VERTICAL GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain 3mm Strip   (G-REC-V-PL3) 		  ¨ 

2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DOUBLE RECTANGLE
Aperture: 3mm x 3mm then 10mm x 3mm
(G-REC-H)

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE RECTANGLE PLAIN 
HORIZONTAL GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain 3mm Strip   (G-REC-H-PL3) 		  ¨ 

2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN TARTAN RECTANGULAR - 
VERTICAL
(G-TA-REC-V)

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

HAND WOVEN TARTAN RECTANGLE
VERTICAL GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain Strip   (G-TA-REC-V-PL) 		  ¨ 
Reeded Strip   (G-TA-REC-V-RD) 		  ¨ 

2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

PLEASE ATTACH THIS ORDERING SHEET WITH THE 
MAIN ORDER FORM AT REAR OF THIS CATALOGUE.

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN TARTAN RECTANGULAR - 
HORIZONTAL
(G-TA-REC-H)

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

HAND WOVEN TARTAN RECTANGLE 
HORIZONTAL GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain Strip   (G-TA-REC-H-PL) 		  ¨ 
Reeded Strip   (G-TA-REC-H-RD) 		  ¨ 

2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

PLEASE ATTACH THIS ORDERING SHEET WITH THE 
MAIN ORDER FORM AT REAR OF THIS CATALOGUE.

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN TARTAN SQUARE -
(G-TA-SQ)

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

HAND WOVEN TARTAN SQUARE  
VERTICAL GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain Strip   (G-TA-SQ-PL) 			   ¨ 
Plain Strip   (G-TA-SQ-RD) 			   ¨ 

2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN SQUARE PLAIN 
(G-SQ-PL)

HAND WOVEN SQUARE 
PLAIN GRILLES

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain 3mm Strip   (G-SQ-PL3) 		  ¨
Plain 5mm Strip   (G-SQ-PL5)		  ¨ 

2. WEAVING APERTURE SIZE:

10mm Aperture 	 (10)			   ¨
13mm Aperture 	 (13)			   ¨
19mm Aperture	 (19)			   ¨
25mm Aperture	 (25)			   ¨

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN SQUARE REEDED 
(G-SQ-RD)

HAND WOVEN SQUARE REEDED GRILLES

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options: 

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Reeded 3mm Strip   (G-SQ-RD3)		 ¨ 

Reeded 5mm Strip   (G-SQ-RD5)		 ¨ 

2. WEAVING APERTURE SIZE:

10mm Aperture 	 (10)			   ¨ 
13mm Aperture 	 (13)			   ¨ 
19mm Aperture	 (19)			   ¨ 
25mm Aperture	 (25)			   ¨ 

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DOUBLE 
SQUARE PLAIN  (G-DSQ-PL)

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE SQUARE PLAIN GRILLE  

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH  
AND APERTURE: 

Plain 3mm Strip  (G-DSQ-PL3) with 13mm Aperture (13)	 ¨ 
Plain 3mm Strip  (G-DSQ-PL3) with 19mm Aperture (19)	 ¨ 
Plain 3mm Strip  (G-DSQ-PL3) with 25mm Aperture (25)	 ¨ 
Plain 5mm Strip  (G-DSQ-PL5) with 25mm Aperture (25)	 ¨ 

2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)				    ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)			   ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)					     ¨ 

3.. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A       
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DOUBLE SQUARE REEDED
(G-DSQ-RD)
 

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE SQUARE REEDED GRILLE 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH  
AND APERTURE: 

Reeded 3mm Strip (G-DSQ RD3) with 13mm Aperture  (13)	 ¨ 
Reeded 3mm Strip (G-DSQ RD3) with 19mm Aperture  (19)	 ¨ 
Reeded 3mm Strip (G-DSQ RD3) with 25mm Aperture  (25)	 ¨ 
Reeded 5mm Strip (G-DSQ RD5) with 25mm Aperture (25)	 ¨ 
	
2. BACKING MESH
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)				    ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)			   ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)					     ¨ 

3. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DIAMOND PLAIN
(G-DIA-PL)

HAND WOVEN DIAMOND PLAIN GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain 3mm Strip   (G-DIA-PL3) 			   ¨ 
Plain 5mm Strip   (G-DIA-PL5)			   ¨ 

2. WEAVING APERTURE SIZE:

10mm Aperture 	 (10)				    ¨ 
13mm Aperture 	 (13)				    ¨ 
19mm Aperture	 (19)				    ¨ 
25mm Aperture	 (25)				    ¨ 

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)				    ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)			   ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)					     ¨ 

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DOUBLE DIAMOND REEDED
(G-DDIA-RD)

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE DIAMOND 
REEDED GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Reeded 3mm Strip   (G-DDIA-RD3)		  ¨ 

2. WEAVING APERTURE SIZE:

13mm Aperture 	 (13)			   ¨ 
19mm Aperture	 (19)			   ¨ 
25mm Aperture	 (25)			   ¨ 

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A       
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DIAMOND REEDED
(G-DIA-RD)

HAND WOVEN DIAMOND REEDED GRILLES 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Reeded 3mm Strip   (G-DIA-RD3)		  ¨ 
Reeded 5mm Strip   (G-DIA-RD5)		  ¨ 

2. WEAVING APERTURE SIZE:

10mm Aperture 	 (10)			   ¨ 
13mm Aperture 	 (13)			   ¨ 
19mm Aperture	 (19)			   ¨ 
25mm Aperture	 (25)			   ¨ 

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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HAND-WOVEN DOUBLE DIAMOND PLAIN
(G-DDIA-PL)

HAND WOVEN DOUBLE DIAMOND 
PLAIN GRILLE 

LAYOUT: Patterns of the grilles are always centred. Each grille piece is custom made to 
your specification and cannot be easily trimmed on-site. 

MINIMUM SIZE: Any grille piece smaller than 300mm x 300mm will be charged at 
the rate of the equivalent 300mm x 300mm piece. 

MAXIMUM SIZE: Our hand-woven grilles are all available up to 700mm wide x 
1200mm high. Larger grilles between 1200-1500mm high may be available on a case-
by-case basis. 

OVERSIZE: Requests for larger grilles up to 700mm wide x 1500mm high can be 
made to our design team for consideration. However, any grille exceeding 1200mm 
high will require review due to manufacturing and plating constraints. Oversize orders 
will incur one $150 DHL surcharge. Please note, the absolute maximum dimension is 
1500mm due to shipping limitations. 

BACKING MESH: Oxford Grilles are available either with or without a backing mesh. 
Backing mesh is available as either Fine Mesh (FM) with 0.5mm gauge wire and 1.5mm 
aperture grid or Open Mesh – (OM) with 1mm gauge wire and 3mm aperture grid.
Please note: Backing mesh is soldered to the grille.

ORDERING: Please tick one of each of the following options:

1. CHOOSE YOUR METAL STRIP WEAVING WIDTH: 

Plain 3mm Strip   (G-DDIA-PL3) 		  ¨ 

2. WEAVING APERTURE SIZE:

13mm Aperture 	 (13)			   ¨ 
19mm Aperture	 (19)			   ¨ 
25mm Aperture	 (25)			   ¨ 

3. BACKING MESH (soldered to grille)
			              	

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square (FM)			   ¨ 
Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes (OM)		  ¨ 
No Mesh (NM)				    ¨ 

4. CHOOSE YOUR FINISH:
				                              
Polished Brass Lacquered 	  	 (PBL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Brass Unlacquered 		  (PBU)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Lacquered 	 		  (SBL)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Brass Unlacquered 		  (SBU)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Brass Lacquered	  	 (ABL)	 ¨ 	  
Polished Nickel 			   (PNP)	 ¨ 	  
Black Nickel 			   (BLN)	 ¨ 	  
Satin Nickel*		                    (SNP)       N/A      	  
Stainless Steel			   (SS)	 ¨ 	  
Antique Copper Lacquered		  (ACL)	 ¨ 	  

NOTE: 
*Satin Nickel grilles are not available in this design.

STYLE OF GRILLE:

Fine Mesh 1.5mm Square 

Open Mesh 3mm Square Holes

TYPE OF BACKING MESH:

NOTE: All drawings are indicative only. 

PLEASE SEND THIS GRILLE SELECTION 
ALONG WITH MAIN ORDER FORM TO: 
VIC: melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or 
NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, 
NZ: sales@inres.co.nz or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.
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 Please refer to this price guide 
for per square metre pricing, and contact our 
team directly or email through the details for 

a personalised quote. 

Please note for the Handwoven grilles 
the plain pricing is noted alongside 

the reeded pricing.

PRICE GUIDE
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SS

DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D25-PIN-NM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

pin heads only
& no backing mesh

$2,295 $3,050 #N/A

G-D25-PIN-OM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

pin heads only
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,595 $3,450 #N/A

G-D25-PIN-FM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

pin heads only
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,595 $3,450 #N/A



   RRP Pricing incl. GST. This pricelist published & distributed by The English Tapware Company,  Australia. This document supersedes all  
previous pricelists and is subject to change without notice. E+OE. Telephone: 03 9818-1403. Pricing issued on 10 Nov 2025. V039NTD-OX

Page 58

 
PBU
PBL
SBU
SBL

ABL
ACL
PNP 
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D25-ALT-FLR-NM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes 
& no backing mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A

G-D25-ALT-FLR-OM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A

G-D25-ALT-FLR-FM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D25-ALL-FLR-NM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

all floral rosettes
 & no backing mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A

G-D25-ALL-FLR-OM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

all floral rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,995 $3,985 N/A

G-D25-ALL-FLR-FM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

all floral rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,995 $3,985 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D25-ALT-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes 
& no backing mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A

G-D25-ALT-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A

G-D25-ALT-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D25-ALL-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes 
with no mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A

G-D25-ALL-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,995 $3,985 N/A

G-D25-ALL-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 25mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,995 $3,985 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D41-PIN-NM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 
pin heads

& no backing mesh

$2,195 $2,920 N/A

G-D41-PIN-OM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 
pin heads

with 3mm aperture 
mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A

G-D41-PIN-FM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 
pin heads

with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D41-ALT-FLR-NM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,395 $3,185 N/A

G-D41-ALT-FLR-OM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

alternate floral rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A

G-D41-ALT-FLR-FM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

alternate floral rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D41-ALL-FLR-NM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

all floral rosettes 
& no backing mesh

$2,595 $3,450 N/A

G-D41-ALL-FLR-OM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

all floral rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,895 $3,850 N/A

G-D41-ALL-FLR-FM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

all floral rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,895 $3,850 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D41-ALT-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond,

 alternate plain rosettes 
& no backing mesh

$2,395 $3,185 N/A

G-D41-ALT-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

alternate plain rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A

G-D41-ALT-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

alternate pain rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D41-ALL-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,595 $3,450 N/A

G-D41-ALL-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,895 $3,850 N/A

G-D41-ALL-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 41mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes 
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,895 $3,850 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D55-ALL-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,395 $3,185 N/A

G-D55-ALL-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A

G-D55-ALL-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, 

all plain rosettes
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D55-ALT-FLR-NM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,195 $2,920 N/A

G-D55-ALT-FLR-OM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A

G-D55-ALT-FLR-FM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, alternate 

floral rosettes
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D55-ALL-FLR-NM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond,

all floral rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,395 $3,185 N/A

G-D55-ALL-FLR-OM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond,

all floral rosettes
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A

G-D55-ALL-FLR-FM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond,

all floral rosettes
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D55-ALT-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,195 $2,920 N/A

G-D55-ALT-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A

G-D55-ALT-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond, alternate 

plain rosettes
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,495 $3,320 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-D55-ALL-PLN-NM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond,

all plain rosettes
& no backing mesh

$2,395 $3,185 N/A

G-D55-ALL-PLN-OM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond,

all plain rosettes
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,695 $3,585 N/A

G-D55-ALL-PLN-FM

GRILLE - 55mm 
Diamond,

all plain rosettes
with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,795 $3,715 N/A
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-SQ-PL3-10-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
PLAIN, 10mm gap & no backing mesh $2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-SQ-RD3-10-NM
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
REEDED, 10mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-SQ-PL3-13-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
PLAIN, 13mm gap & no backing mesh $2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-SQ-RD3-13-NM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
REEDED, 13mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-SQ-PL3-19-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
PLAIN, 19mm gap & no backing mesh $2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-SQ-RD3-19-NM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
REEDED, 19mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-SQ-PL3-25-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
PLAIN, 25mm gap & no backing mesh $2,065 $2,745 $1,790

G-SQ-RD3-25-NM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
REEDED, 25mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,065 $2,745 $1,790
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-SQ-PL5-10-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 10mm gap & no backing mesh $2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-SQ-RD5-10-NM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 

reeded, 10mm gap & no backing 
mesh

$2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-SQ-PL5-13-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 13mm gap & no backing mesh $2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-SQ-RD5-13-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
reeded, 13mm gap & no backing mesh $2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-SQ-PL5-19-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 19mm gap & no backing mesh $2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-SQ-RD5-19-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
reeded, 19mm gap & no backing mesh $2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-SQ-PL5-25-NM GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 25mm gap & no backing mesh $2,065 $2,745 $1,790

G-SQ-RD5-25-NM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 

reeded, 25mm gap & no backing 
mesh

$2,065 $2,745 $1,790
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-SQ-PL3-10-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-RD3-10-OM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 
3mm reeded, 10mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-PL3-13-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-RD3-13-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

3mm reeded, 13mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-PL3-19-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-RD3-19-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

3mm reeded, 19mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-PL3-25-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-SQ-RD3-25-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

3mm reeded, 25mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-SQ-PL5-10-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-RD5-10-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

5mm reeded, 10mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-PL5-13-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-RD5-13-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

5mm reeded, 13mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-PL5-19-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-RD5-19-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

5mm reeded, 19mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-PL5-25-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-SQ-RD5-25-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 

5mm reeded, 25mm gap with 3mm 
aperture mesh

$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-SQ-PL3-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

plain, 10mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-RD3-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

reeded, 10mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-PL3-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

plain, 13mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-RD3-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

reeded, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-PL3-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

plain, 19mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-RD3-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

reeded, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-PL3-25-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-SQ-RD3-25-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 3mm 

reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-SQ-PL5-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 

plain, 10mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-RD5-10-FM
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
reeded, 10mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-SQ-PL5-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 

plain, 13mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-RD5-13-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
reeded, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-SQ-PL5-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 

plain, 19mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-RD5-19-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
reeded, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-SQ-PL5-25-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 

plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 
mesh

$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-SQ-RD5-25-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven square, 5mm 
reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DSQ-PL3-13-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 13mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,960 $3,935 $2,685

G-DSQ-RD3-13-
NM

(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 13mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,960 $3,935 $2,685

G-DSQ-PL3-19-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 19mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$3,060 $4,070 $2,785

G-DSQ-RD3-19-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 19mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$3,060 $4,070 $2,785

G-DSQ-PL3-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 25mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$3,120 $4,150 $2,845

G-DSQ-RD3-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 25mm gap & no 

backing mesh
$3,120 $4,150 $2,845

G-DSQ-PL5-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
5mm plain, 25mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$3,160 $4,205 $2,885

G-DSQ-RD5-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
5mm reeded, 25mm gap & no 

backing mesh
$3,160 $4,205 $2,885
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DSQ-PL3-13-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 13mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,255 $4,330 $2,980

G-DSQ-RD3-13-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 13mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,255 $4,330 $2,980

G-DSQ-PL3-19-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 19mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,355 $4,460 $3,080

G-DSQ-RD3-19-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 19mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,355 $4,460 $3,080

G-DSQ-PL3-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 25mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,415 $4,540 $3,140

G-DSQ-RD3-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 25mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,415 $4,540 $3,140

G-DSQ-PL5-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
5mm plain, 25mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,455 $4,595 $3,180

G-DSQ-RD5-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
5mm reeded, 25mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$3,455 $4,595 $3,180
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DSQ-PL3-13-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,255 $4,330 $2,980

G-DSQ-RD3-13-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,255 $4,330 $2,980

G-DSQ-PL3-19-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,355 $4,460 $3,080

G-DSQ-RD3-19-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,355 $4,460 $3,080

G-DSQ-PL3-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,415 $4,540 $3,140

G-DSQ-RD3-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
3mm reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,415 $4,540 $3,140

G-DSQ-PL5-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
5mm plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,455 $4,595 $3,180

G-DSQ-RD5-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double square, 
5mm reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$3,455 $4,595 $3,180
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL3-10-NM GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
PLAIN, 10mm gap & no backing mesh $2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-DIA-RD3-10-
NM

(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
REEDED, 10mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-DIA-PL3-13-NM GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
PLAIN, 13mm gap & no backing mesh $2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-DIA-RD3-13-
NM (shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
REEDED, 13mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-DIA-PL3-19-NM GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
PLAIN, 19mm gap & no backing mesh $2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-DIA-RD3-19-
NM (shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
REEDED, 19mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-DIA-PL3-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
PLAIN, 25mm gap & no backing mesh $2,065 $2,745 $1,790

G-DIA-RD3-25-
NM (shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
REEDED, 25mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,065 $2,745 $1,790
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL5-10-NM GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 10mm gap & no backing mesh $2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-DIA-RD5-10-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
reeded, 10mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,265 $3,010 $1,990

G-DIA-PL5-13-NM GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 13mm gap & no backing mesh $2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-DIA-RD5-13-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
reeded, 13mm gap & no backing mesh $2,165 $2,880 $1,890

G-DIA-PL5-19-NM GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 19mm gap & no backing mesh $2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-DIA-RD5-19-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
reeded, 19mm gap & no backing mesh $2,105 $2,800 $1,830

G-DIA-PL5-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 25mm gap & no backing mesh $2,065 $2,745 $1,790

G-DIA-RD5-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
reeded, 25mm gap & no backing 

mesh
$2,065 $2,745 $1,790



   RRP Pricing incl. GST. This pricelist published & distributed by The English Tapware Company,  Australia. This document supersedes all  
previous pricelists and is subject to change without notice. E+OE. Telephone: 03 9818-1403. Pricing issued on 10 Nov 2025. V039NTD-OX

Page 87

   RRP Pricing incl. GST. This pricelist published & distributed by The English Tapware Company,  Australia. This document supersedes all  
previous pricelists and is subject to change without notice. E+OE. Telephone: 03 9818-1403. Pricing issued on 10 Nov 2025. V039NTD-OX

Page 86

 
PBU
PBL
SBU
SBL

ABL
ACL
PNP 
SNP
BLN

SS

DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL3-10-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-RD3-10-
OM (shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
3mm reeded, 10mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-PL3-13-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-RD3-13-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
3mm reeded, 13mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-PL3-19-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-RD3-19-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
3mm reeded, 19mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-PL3-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-DIA-RD3-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
3mm reeded, 25mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL5-10-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-RD5-10-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 10mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-PL5-13-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-RD5-13-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 13mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-PL5-19-OM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-RD5-19-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 19mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-PL5-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 3mm aperture 

mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-DIA-RD5-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 25mm gap with 3mm 

aperture mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL5-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-RD5-10-
FM

(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 10mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-PL5-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-RD5-13-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-PL5-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-RD5-19-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-PL5-25-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-DIA-RD5-25-
FM (shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL3-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-RD3-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 

3mm reeded, 10mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-PL3-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-RD3-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 

3mm reeded, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-PL3-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-RD3-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 

3mm reeded, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 
aperture mesh

$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-PL3-25-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 3mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085

G-DIA-RD3-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
3mm reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,360 $3,140 $2,085
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DIA-PL5-10-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 10mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-RD5-10-
FM

(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 10mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-DIA-PL5-13-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 13mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-RD5-13-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 13mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,460 $3,270 $2,185

G-DIA-PL5-19-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 19mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-RD5-19-FM 
(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 19mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,400 $3,190 $2,125

G-DIA-PL5-25-FM
GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 5mm 
plain, 25mm gap with 1.5mm aperture 

mesh
$2,065 $2,745 $1,790

G-DIA-RD5-25-
FM (shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven Diamond, 
5mm reeded, 25mm gap with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh
$2,065 $2,745 $1,790
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DDIA-PL3-13-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 13mm gap & no 

backing mesh
$2,960 $3,935 $2,685

G-DDIA-RD3-13-
NM

(shown)

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 13mm gap & 

no backing mesh
$2,960 $3,935 $2,685

G-DDIA-PL3-19-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 19mm gap & no 

backing mesh
$3,060 $4,070 $2,785

G-DDIA-RD3-19-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 19mm gap & 

no backing mesh
$3,060 $4,070 $2,785

G-DDIA-PL3-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 25mm gap & no 

backing mesh
$3,120 $4,150 $2,845

G-DDIA-RD3-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 25mm gap & 

no backing mesh
$3,120 $4,150 $2,845

G-DDIA-PL5-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 5mm plain, 25mm gap & no 

backing mesh
$3,160 $4,205 $2,885

G-DDIA-RD5-25-
NM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 5mm reeded, 25mm gap & 

no backing mesh
$3,160 $4,205 $2,885
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DDIA-PL3-13-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 13mm gap with 

3mm aperture mesh
$2,960 $3,935 $2,685

G-DDIA-RD3-13-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 13mm gap 

with 3mm aperture mesh
$2,960 $3,935 $2,685

G-DDIA-PL3-19-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 19mm gap with 

3mm aperture mesh
$3,060 $4,070 $2,785

G-DDIA-RD3-19-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 19mm gap 

with 3mm aperture mesh
$3,060 $4,070 $2,785

G-DDIA-PL3-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 25mm gap with 

3mm aperture mesh
$3,120 $4,150 $2,845

G-DDIA-RD3-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 25mm gap 

with 3mm aperture mesh
$3,120 $4,150 $2,845

G-DDIA-PL5-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 5mm plain, 25mm gap with 

3mm aperture mesh
$3,160 $4,205 $2,885

G-DDIA-RD5-25-
OM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 5mm reeded, 25mm gap 

with 3mm aperture mesh
$3,160 $4,205 $2,885
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-DDIA-PL3-13-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 13mm gap with 

1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,255 $4,330 $2,980

G-DDIA-RD3-
13-FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 13mm gap 

with 1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,255 $4,330 $2,980

G-DDIA-PL3-19-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 19mm gap with 

1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,355 $4,460 $3,080

G-DDIA-RD3-
19-FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 19mm gap 

with 1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,355 $4,460 $3,080

G-DDIA-PL3-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm plain, 25mm gap with 

1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,415 $4,540 $3,140

G-DDIA-RD3-
25-FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 3mm reeded, 25mm gap 

with 1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,415 $4,540 $3,140

G-DDIA-PL5-25-
FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 5mm plain, 25mm gap with 

1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,455 $4,595 $3,180

G-DDIA-RD5-
25-FM

GRILLE - Hand woven double 
diamond, 5mm reeded, 25mm gap 

with 1.5mm aperture mesh
$3,455 $4,595 $3,180
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-REC-H-PL3-
NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, horizontal & 
no backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-REC-H-PL3-
OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, horizontal 

with 3mm aperture 
mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-REC-H-PL3-
FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 

gap, horizontal with 
1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-REC-H-PL3-
NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, horizontal & 
no backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-REC-H-PL3-
OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, horizontal 

with 3mm aperture 
mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-REC-H-PL3-
FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 

gap, horizontal with 
1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

 
PBU
PBL
SBU
SBL

ABL
ACL
PNP 
SNP
BLN

SS

DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-REC-V-PL3-
NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, vertical & no 

backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-REC-V-PL3-
OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, vertical with 

3mm aperture 
mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-REC-V-PL3-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven rectangular, 
3mm plain, 13mm 
gap, vertical with 
1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-REC-H-
RD-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, horizontal 
& no backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-REC-H-RD-
OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, horizontal 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-REC-H-
RD-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, horizontal 
&  1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-REC-H-
RD-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, horizontal 
& no backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-REC-H-RD-
OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, horizontal 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-REC-H-
RD-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, horizontal 
&  1.5mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-REC-V-
RD-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, vertical & 
no backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-REC-V-
RD-OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, vertical 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-REC-V-
RD-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, vertical 
with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-REC-V-
RD-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, vertical & 
no backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-REC-V-
RD-OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, vertical 
with 3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-REC-V-
RD-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 
rectangular, 

reeded, vertical 
with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-REC-H-
PL-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
horizontal & no 
backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-REC-H-PL-
OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
horizontal with 
3mm aperture 

mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-REC-H-
PL-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
horizontal &  1.5mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-SQ-
PL-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
vertical & no 

backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-SQ-
PL-OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
vertical with 3mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-SQ-
PL-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
vertical with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580
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DIAGRAM MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION RRP INCL. GST PSM

G-TA-SQ-
PL-NM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
vertical & no 

backing mesh

$2,560 $3,405 $2,285

G-TA-SQ-
PL-OM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
vertical with 3mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580

G-TA-SQ-
PL-FM

GRILLE - Hand 
woven Tartan 

rectangular, Plain, 
vertical with 1.5mm 

aperture mesh

$2,855 $3,795 $2,580



Main Order Form

COMPANY NAME:                                                                              

FULL NAME:                                                                                       

MOBILE PHONE:                                                                               

EMAIL:                                                                                                   

SO NUMBER:                                                                                      

DELIVERY ADDRESS:                                                                        

                                                                                                                 

STATE:                                         POSTCODE:                                  

SIGNATURE:                                                                                        

DATE SIGNED:           /           /                      

GRILLE STYLE CODE
(AS ABOVE)

ROOM 
REFERENCE*

GRILLE  
HEIGHT (MM)

GRILLE 
WIDTH (MM)

FINISH
SUFFIX QUANTITY

PLEASE SEND YOUR ORDER FORMS TO
 VIC:melbourne@englishtapware.com.au or NSW: sydney@englishtapware.com.au, NZ: sales@inres.co.nz

 or drop into one of our showrooms to discuss.

SELECT GRILLE STYLE:

CLIENT DETAILS:

ADMIN ONLY:

Record the dimensions of each required panel size on the schedule and send through for a formal quote or to place 
the order. We will follow up with current lead times and to clarify any details. 

G-D25-PIN 25mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D25-ALT-FLR 25mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D25-ALL-FLR 25mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D25-ALT-PLN 25mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D25-ALL-PLN 25mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D41-PIN 41mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D41-ALT-FLR 41mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D41-ALL-FLR 41mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D41-ALT-PLN 41mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D41-ALL-PLN 41mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D55-PIN 55mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D55-ALT-FLR 55mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D55-ALL-FLR 55mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D55-ALT-PLN 55mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 
G-D55-ALL-PLN 55mm Diamond hand assembled		  ¨ 

G-SQ-PL  Square plain hand woven			   ¨ 
G-SQ-RD Square reeded hand woven			   ¨ 
G-DSQ-PL Double Square plain hand woven			  ¨ 
G-DSQ-RD Double Square reeded hand woven		  ¨ 
G-DIA-PL Diamond plain hand woven			   ¨ 
G-DIA-RD Diamond reeded hand woven			   ¨ 
G-DDIA-PL Double Diamond plain hand woven		  ¨ 
G-DDIA-RD Double Diamond reeded hand woven		  ¨ 
G-REC-V-PL Double rectangle hand woven - vertical 		  ¨ 
G-REC-H-PL Double rectangle hand woven - horizontal		 ¨ 
G-TA-SQ-PL Tartan square plain hand woven 		  ¨ 
G-TA-SQ-RD Tartan square reeded hand woven 		  ¨ 
G-TA-REC-V-PL Tartan rectangular plain hand woven 		  ¨ 
G-TA-REC-V-RD Tartan rectangular reeded hand woven 	 ¨ 
G-TA-REC-H-PL Tartan rectangular plain hand woven 		  ¨ 
G-TA-REC-H-RD Tartan rectangular reeded hand woven 	 ¨

*For large orders, grilles are aged in batches. Please provide a room name for each piece so we can group them accordingly. 
 

When you submit this order, please ALSO include completed order form page from the specific grille style you are ordering.





MELBOURNE SHOWROOM
THE ENGLISH TAPWARE COMPANY
751 HIGH ST, ARMADALE, VIC 3143
03 9818 1403
melbourne@englishtapware.com.au

SYDNEY SHOWROOM
THE ENGLISH TAPWARE COMPANY
424 OXFORD ST, PADDINGTON, NSW 2025 
02 9362 4736
sydney@englishtapware.com.au

NEW ZEALAND SHOWROOM
IN RESIDENCE
219 GREAT SOUTH RD, GREENLANE 
AUCKLAND 09 309 3023
sales@inres.co.nz

Instagram:
@oxfordgrilles


